Systems Private Limited
Product Overview
Exosense SPECTRA-VCO Series is a compact analog wideband VCO-based RF exciter
designed for fast frequency-agile signal generation across multiple RF bands. The module
supports wide sweep bandwidths and high RF output power in a small form factor, enabling
seamless integration into RF jamming and electronic warfare systems
1.Product Description
The Exosense SPECTRA-VCO Series is a compact, frequency-agile analog RF exciter designed for

Technology (RRCAT), Indore, and is currently executing RF module development and
supply programs for ISRO – Space Applications Centre (SAC), Ahmedabad.
6. Ordering Information
Product Series Frequency Band Sweep Bandwidth Ordering Part Number Remarks
SPECTRA-VCO 2.4 GHz Band 0.5 – 120 MHz SPECTRA-VCO-2400 Standard configuration
SPECTRA-VCO 5.1 GHz Band 0.5 – 180 MHz SPECTRA-VCO-5100 Standard configuration
SPECTRA-VCO 5.8 GHz Band 10 – 200 MHz SPECTRA-VCO-5800 Standard configuration
SPECTRA-VCO 915 MHz Band 0.5 – 50 MHz SPECTRA-VCO-915 Custom configuration
SPECTRA-VCO 430 MHz Band 0.5 – 50 MHz SPECTRA-VCO-430 Custom configuration
 7. Ordering Notes
• Standard operating supply: 12 V DC, unless otherwise specified
• RF output interface: SMA female as standard; PCB pad or alternate connectors
available on request